Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results April 28-30, 2023
Woonsocket, RI, USA

Woonsocket High School

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 122 B.I.N.G.O Stagelights Studio

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 97 ME TOO Thrive the dance studio
2 96 THE B.I.G. Thrive the dance studio
3 98 LOST BOY Axel Dance Academy

4 99 NO EXCUSES Thrive the dance studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 121 SURF CRAZY Just Dance!
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry#

1 118
2 131
3 119
4 116
5 125
6 133
7 132
8 117
9 124

Routine Name

CITY LIGHTS

JET SET

GIRL POWER

DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILE

SURF'S UP

CANDY FACTORY

SHADES

LOYAL, BRAVE, TRUE

Studio

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Axel Dance Academy

House Of Dance

Thrive the dance studio

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Axel Dance Academy

Thrive the dance studio

Axel Dance Academy

Axel Dance Academy

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry # Routine Name

129 DID | MENTION

Studio

Just Dance!
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Place

Entry #

107

103

100

108

105

102

106

101

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Routine Name

TITANIUM

VOGUE

MY STRONGEST SUIT

BEHIND THESE PALACE WALLS

GABALICIOUS

OVER THE RAINBOW

| LOVE ME

WHEN | GROW UP

Entry # Routine Name
115 WORK IT OUT
137 FABULOUS

Studio

Stagelights Studio

Stagelights Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
Stagelights Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Just Dance!

Thrive the dance studio

Studio
Stagelights Studio

Stagelights Studio

Place

Entry #

126

123

128

160

Routine Name Studio

GIRLZ Stagelights Studio

SPACE JAM Thrive the dance studio

ROUTE 66 House Of Dance

DO WAH DIDDY The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 147 FLYING SOLO The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 134 MATERIAL GIRLS The Greater Boston School of Dance

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 109 FLY The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 111 THE PLACE WHERE THE LOST THINGS GO Arts Edge Dance Company

3 112 STUFF LIKE THAT THERE The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 110 THIS IS MY MOMENT Arts Edge Dance Company

5 113 EVERLASTING Arts Edge Dance Company

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 HAVANA The Greater Boston School of Dance

2 127 SUGAR BABIES The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

153

138

145

162

157

Junior Novice Solo

Routine Name

VOGUE

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

GREETINGS EARTHLING

ROCK!

BABY JUNE AND HER NEWSBOYS

Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance

Arts Edge Dance Company

Place

Entry #

174

164

165

171

172

169

170

176

175

173

167

168

166

Routine Name

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER

FLAME TO FIRE

DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND

JUMP

WANNA BE HAPPY

GOOD, GOOD DAY

HOME

MY GOD IS SO MIGHTY

DREAM

FLASHLIGHT

AIN'T YA MAMA

PRAYING

| WON'T

Studio

Dance Workshop
Dance Workshop

Just Dance!

Thrive the dance studio
Dance Workshop

Axel Dance Academy
Just Dance!

Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Thrive the dance studio
Thrive the dance studio
Thrive the dance studio
Axel Dance Academy

Axel Dance Academy
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Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 149 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK Just Dance!

2 144 LITTLE SECRET Thrive the dance studio
3 140 SOMETHING | DON'T KNOW Just Dance!

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 338 DIG A LITTLE DEEPER Jean Deluca Performing Arts

2 339 SING SING SING Dance Workshop

3 380 BRING EM OUT Dance Workshop

4 363 WHAT A FEELING Just Dance!

5 391 DANCE ON Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 315 HOLD ON TO ME Axel Dance Academy

2 327 TRIBE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 334 USE SOMEBODY The Greater Boston School of Dance

4 322 FABULOUS Axel Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 366 EYE OF THE TIGER Axel Dance Academy

Junior Novice Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 246 STEPPING INTO THE SPOTLIGHT Axel Dance Academy
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Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

181

183

180

185

190

179

187

186

188

177

197

178

189

194

184

195

Routine Name

MY OWN STRENGTH

WAKING UP SLOW

BABY I'M A STAR

DON'T SWEAT THE TECHNIQUE

IGGY

FUEGO

TURN TO STONE

GLORY

I'M A GOOD GIRL

I'LL FIND YOU

LET YOURSELF GO

THE TIME TRAVELER

SCHOOLIN' LIFE

LONDON BRIDGE

BLACKBIRD

LABELS OR LOVE

Studio

Stagelights Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
D&L Dance Studio

House Of Dance

Thrive the dance studio

Thrive the dance studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Cumberland Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Dance Productions

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
Thrive the dance studio

Thrive the dance studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance

Thrive the dance studio
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

143

154

135

141

139

150

152

156

146

155

136

142

Routine Name

STAND BY ME

TELEPHONE

Y2K

HEROES OF CHAOS

IT AIN'T YOURS

SORRY

DON'T GO YET

CAME HERE FOR LOVE

ME AGAINST THE MUSIC

SURF CRAZY

BEAUTIFUL THING

DUALITY

Studio

Stagelights Studio
Thrive the dance studio
Thrive the dance studio
Dance Productions

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Thrive the dance studio
Just Dance!

Thrive the dance studio
Thrive the dance studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

347

328

340

376

382

401

390

357

392

356

Routine Name

THE INTERNET IS DOWN

STAND BY YOU

CAR WASH

PERM

BUSINESS

BUGLE BOY

IT'S ELECTRIC

KENDRICK

COMING IN HOT

SKYSCRAPER

Studio

Stagelights Studio

Stagelights Studio

Stagelights Studio

Thrive the dance studio
Cumberland Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

Thrive the dance studio

Axel Dance Academy

Thrive the dance studio

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

319

321

393

370

379

343

349

Routine Name

HEY YAl

RUNNING

ATTENTION

HOT HONEY RAG

ADIOS

RHYTHM NATION

SNUFF OUT THE LIGHT

Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance

Just Dance!

The Greater Boston School of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance

Just Dance!

The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 372 BE PREPARED Just Dance!

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 220 DIVE INTO THE POOL The Greater Boston School of Dance

2 221 TOY STORY Stagelights Studio
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

204

207

208

206

216

201

205

199

210

211

202

215

212

209

213

Routine Name

WOOLY BULLY

GIVE ITTO ME

PULL OF THE MOON

SOPHISTICATED LADY

THE RISING

TORN

THE RING

I'VE GOT RHYTHM

WELCOME TO THE PARTY

WORK FORIT

QUEEN OF THE FLOOR

BYE BYE BLACKBIRD

BE ITALIAN

WOow

LIVE YOUR STORY

Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

House Of Dance

House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

Arts Edge Dance Company
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 161 FREEZE Stagelights Studio

2 159 SWEET PEA The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 151 SEND IN THE CLOWNS The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 114 IF YOU SEE US House Of Dance

5 158 GOLDEN GIRLS House Of Dance

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 352 MELANCHOLY The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 371 LET'S RIDE House Of Dance

3 361 RIVER DEEP The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 330
2 375
3 320
4 345
5 350
6 313
7 316
8 399
9 337

ATTENTION DEFICIT

CUBAN PETE

RECESS

THE FACE

GREATEST SHOW ON EARTH

SATAN'S LITTLE LAMB

MONOPOLY

AGENTS IN TRAINING

FUR ELISE JAM

Teen Novice Solo

Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Stagelights Studio

House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 2 MINDING MY ALL
2 1 JESUS SAYS YES

3 3 CHAMPION

4 4 CONTROL

Studio

Dance Workshop

Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Axel Dance Academy

Axel Dance Academy

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry # Routine Name

219 GLAM

Studio

Axel Dance Academy
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Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

290

257

267

Routine Name

ROSA PARKS AND CLAUDETTE COLVIN

KICK UP YOUR HEELS

SANCTUARY

Studio
Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Axel Dance Academy

Axel Dance Academy
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

23

10

33

13

24

21

20

36

15

19

31

18

14

Routine Name

CONTROL

FIRE ON FIRE

EMERGENCY

MY PREROGATIVE

RAZZLE DAZZLE

BLACK AND GOLD

MAMMA MIA

SKIN AND BONES

CHAMPION

GO GETIT

MELANCHOLIA

FEARLESS

ROCK WITH YOU

JEKYLL AND HIDE

HYPED UP

WAY DOWN WE GO

Studio

Dance Workshop

Just Dance!

Dance Productions

Just Dance!

Dance Productions

Just Dance!

Just Dance!

D&L Dance Studio
Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Axel Dance Academy
Thrive the dance studio
Axel Dance Academy
Thrive the dance studio

Dance Productions
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

225

228

233

227

223

232

224

229

235

234

Routine Name

GOOD MORNING

| MISS YOU

DRIFTING

PINK FRIDAY

HERE | AM

DEM BEATS

IN THE STARS

SPEAK NOW

GRAVITY

YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG

Studio

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Just Dance!

Stagelights Studio

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Stagelights Studio

Cumberland Dance Company
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

291

277

273

253

259

283

304

300

298

275

Routine Name

END OF LOVE

SUIT N' TIE

RIGHT TIME

| FOUND

MONEY MONEY MONEY

CLUELESS

ADDAMS FAMILY

GOOD TO GO

THE WAY | DO

LOCO

Studio

Just Dance!

D&L Dance Studio
Dance Workshop
Dance Workshop
Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Dance Productions
Axel Dance Academy
Just Dance!

Stagelights Studio

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

344

341

355

381

374

318

359

348

Routine Name

BURN

SKYFALL

GIMME THAT

REBELS

ELEVATOR

CANNED HEAT

SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED

HOLES

Studio

Just Dance!

Cumberland Dance Company
Stagelights Studio

Just Dance!

Dance Productions
Cumberland Dance Company
Axel Dance Academy

Cumberland Dance Company
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Teen Int. Prod.

Place

Entry #

247

Routine Name

MONEY HEIST

Studio

Thrive the dance studio

Teen Comp. Solo

Place

Entry #

37

58

56

38

55

54

48

40

42

39

44

43

50

52

46

45

Routine Name

TO THE MAX

LEMONS

VAST & LIMITLESS

PARACHUTE

WONDER

HUMAN

TURNS YOU INTO STONE

POSSIBILITY

THESE BOOTS

DON QUIXOTE

CLEAN

DREAM

BREATHE

RESCUE ME

BETTER DAYS

3:43 AM.

Studio

Stagelights Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

Thrive the dance studio

Arts Edge Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

240

236

241

239

244

245

238

242

231

243

237

Routine Name

THRIFT SHOP

THE OLIVE GROVE

SWIM GOOD

WHAT'S DONE

HOLLABACK GIRL

ALL THAT JAZZ

INDEPENDENT WOMAN

UNIQUE

SHUT IT DOWN

DIME

A MILLION DREAMS

Studio

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company

House Of Dance

Stagelights Studio

Stagelights Studio

House Of Dance

Stagelights Studio

Cumberland Dance Company

Thrive the dance studio
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

276

264

262

251

296

285

270

282

307

Routine Name

YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE

RELEASE

ELEANOR RIGBY

ALLEGRO

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

WHAT HAVE YOU DONE FOR ME

ABOUT THAT TIME

RESCUE ME

DO YOU LOVE ME

Studio

Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Thrive the dance studio
Cumberland Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 329 TALK TO ME The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 369 | CAN'T BREATHE The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 336 GLAMOROUS LIFE The Greater Boston School of Dance
4 324 PLEASE STAND UP House Of Dance

5 373 ROCK MY WORLD Stagelights Studio

6 346 IDC The Greater Boston School of Dance
7 385 BRING ON THE MEN The Greater Boston School of Dance
8 402 CONGA! Cumberland Dance Company

9 388 SODA POP Cumberland Dance Company

10 365 ONE NIGHT ONLY Cumberland Dance Company

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 403 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 395 PARTAY Cumberland Dance Company

3 387 DREAM ON Arts Edge Dance Company

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 222 LATIN NIGHTS The Greater Boston School of Dance
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SR Teen Novice Solo

Place

Entry #

405

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place

Entry #

432

416

414

412

429

408

409

427

417

435

431

407

421

411

420

Routine Name

YELLOW FLICKER BEAT

Routine Name

BACK TO BLACK

| KNOW WHO | AM

SEPTEMBER

I'M TIRED

INSIDE

HEY MA

SWEET DREAMS

GANGSTA

THE CONFESSION

BLACK CAT

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS

IT'SA MAN'S WORLD

THE CHANGING WIND

FIRE TO THE RAIN

CHANGES

Studio

Dance Productions

Studio

Dance Workshop

Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Just Dance!

Dance Workshop

Dance Workshop

Dance Productions

Dance Workshop

Just Dance!

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
The Greater Boston School of Dance
Dance Productions

Just Dance!
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SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

87

93

92

91

60

71

79

74

65

75

Routine Name

REMEDY

WHERE'S MY LOVE?

| AM A GOOD GIRL

UPROAR

YOUR HEART IS AS BLACK AS NIGHT

ASHES

STANDING WITH YOU

LIFT ME UP

MY BEST FRIEND

BUSSIN

Studio

Just Dance!

Just Dance!

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Dance Productions

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Dance Productions

Just Dance!

Jean Deluca Performing Arts
Dance Productions

Thrive the dance studio
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SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 130 THE A TRAIN Dance Workshop

2 163 PLAIN JANE Dance Workshop

2 274 SALUTE Dance Productions

3 266 GET LOW Just Dance!

4 252 VISITING HOURS Just Dance!

5 309 MONEY Just Dance!

6 301 GIRL BEHIND THE MASK Thrive the dance studio
7 256 GIMME THAT Thrive the dance studio
8 279 IN THE STARS Thrive the dance studio
9 308 RIGHT NOW Thrive the dance studio
10 286 BREATHE Thrive the dance studio
10 258 YOUNG RIGHT NOW Thrive the dance studio
10 294 SHIVERS Thrive the dance studio

SR Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 323 BAILAR Thrive the dance studio
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SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

482

438

436

489

486

487

485

498

481

499

472

480

491

415

460

465

439

Routine Name

SEND IN THE CLOWNS

KISSING YOU

HANGING BY A THREAD

ANIMOSITY

AND SO IT IS

UNDERGROUND

MINE

ETERNITY

SOME WAY, SOME HOW

MODERATO CON BRIO

IT'S TIME

AGAINST THE LIGHT

SMOTHER

FLOWER GARDEN

| DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH

EVERYWHERE GHOSTS HIDE

SHOT ME DOWN

Studio

Arts Edge Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company

The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Just Dance!

Arts Edge Dance Company

Thrive the dance studio

Just Dance!

Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

Stagelights Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

78

95

76

86

83

84

73

59

89

94

Routine Name

NO AIR

SCREAM

IT'S OVER

IMMA BOSS

LANTERNS LIT

STICKY

COMES ONCE IN A LIFETIME

EARLY MOURNING

MOSES SUPPOSES

SOUND OF SILENCE

Studio

Stagelights Studio

House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Stagelights Studio

Arts Edge Dance Company

House Of Dance

Arts Edge Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

Just Dance!

House Of Dance
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SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry# Routine Name

289

260

299

312

272

292

271

311

302

295

280

LOOK UP

GRACE KELLY

IN THE MIDDLE, SOMEWHAT SEPARATED

THE GIRL FROM IPANEMA

WOMAN

CHECK ON IT

SEVEN NATION ARMY

SOME NIGHTS

THE BEST IS YET TO COME

HURT

BABY GIRL

Studio

Arts Edge Dance Company

House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company

House Of Dance

The Greater Boston School of Dance
Arts Edge Dance Company
Cumberland Dance Company

Arts Edge Dance Company

House Of Dance

House Of Dance
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SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 360 FREEFALL The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 398 SMILE Arts Edge Dance Company

3 351 MISSING PERSON Arts Edge Dance Company

4 368 WALKING IN MEMPHIS Arts Edge Dance Company

5 331 FEEL IT STILL House Of Dance

6 396 | WILL WAIT The Greater Boston School of Dance
7 367 MOTHER The Greater Boston School of Dance
8 342 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT The Greater Boston School of Dance
9 317 ROXANNE The Greater Boston School of Dance
10 400 WHAT YOU WAITING FOR House Of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 354 NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Cumberland Dance Company
2 377 GERONIMO The Greater Boston School of Dance

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 109 FLY The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 204 WOOLY BULLY The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 206 SOPHISTICATED LADY The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 205 THE RING The Greater Boston School of Dance

Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 207 GIVE IT TO ME The Greater Boston School of Dance

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 37 TO THE MAX Stagelights Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 436 HANGING BY A THREAD Arts Edge Dance Company

2 438 KISSING YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
3 437 I'M TIRED Cumberland Dance Company

4 440 GET LIKE ME Stagelights Studio

5 439 SHOT ME DOWN Stagelights Studio
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Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 441 LET ME GO D&L Dance Studio

IDA - Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 260 GRACE KELLY House Of Dance

IDA - Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 311 SOME NIGHTS Cumberland Dance Company

IDA - Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 272 WOMAN House Of Dance

IDA - Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 360 FREEFALL The Greater Boston School of Dance
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IDA - Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 368 WALKING IN MEMPHIS Arts Edge Dance Company

IDA - Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 299 IN THE MIDDLE, SOMEWHAT SEPARATED The Greater Boston School of Dance

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 204 WOOLY BULLY The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 207 GIVE IT TO ME The Greater Boston School of Dance

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 161 FREEZE Stagelights Studio
2 143 STAND BY ME Stagelights Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 482 SEND IN THE CLOWNS Arts Edge Dance Company

2 438 KISSING YOU The Greater Boston School of Dance
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 78 NO AIR Stagelights Studio
2 95 SCREAM House Of Dance

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 290 ROSA PARKS AND CLAUDETTE COLVIN Spirit of Excellence Dance Studio
2 366 EYE OF THE TIGER Axel Dance Academy

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 247 MONEY HEIST Thrive the dance studio
2 344 BURN Just Dance!

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 360 FREEFALL The Greater Boston School of Dance
2 289 LOOK UP Arts Edge Dance Company

2 398 SMILE Arts Edge Dance Company

Choice Awards Report..
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Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
54 Human Thrive the dance studio N Teen Competitive
18 City Lights Jean Deluca Performing | Mini Novice
Arts
185 Don't Sweat the House Of Dance H Junior Intermediate
Technique
260  Grace Kelly House Of Dance H Senior Competitive
Teen
330 Attention Deficit The Greater Boston M Junior Competitive

School of Dance

468  New York State of The Greater Boston M Senior Competitive
Mind School of Dance Teen

Entry Routine Studio AGE

# Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

42 These The Greater Boston School of M Teen Competitive
Boots Dance

153 Vogue The Greater Boston School of M Mini Competitive

Dance

221 Toy Story Stagelights Studio L Junior Intermediate

263 Poker Faoce  Cumberland Dance Company D Senior Teen  Competitive

316 Monopoly Stagelights Studio L Junior Competitive

429 Inside Jean Deluca Performing Arts I Senior Teen Intermediate




Entry
H

20

22

24

36

37

38

43

44

66

81

32

103

109

m

432

141

na

123

150

Routine Name

Mamma Mia

Fire Under My Feet
Razzle Dazzle

Skin and Bones
To The Max

Parachute

Dream

Clean

Oh My Gawd

Somewhere Only We

Know

Emotions

Vogue

Fly

The Place Where the
Lost Things Go

Back to Black

Heroes of Chaos
If You See Us
Space jam

Sorry

Studio

Just Dance!

Axel Dance Academy
Dance Productions
D&L Dance Studio
Stagelights Studio

Arts Edge Dance
Company

House Of Dance

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Thrive the dance studio

Cumberland Dance
Company

Dance Workshop

Stagelights Studio

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Arts Edge Dance
Company

Dance Workshop

Dance Productions
House Of Dance
Thrive the dance studio

Just Dance!

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

Senior

Teen

Junior

Junior

Mini

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Competitive
Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
H

151

154

179

180

178

181

185

186

208

227

228

236

262

263

264

272

Routine Name

Send In The Clowns

Telephone

Fuego
Baby I'm A Star

The Time Traveler
My Own Strength
Don't Sweat the
Technique

Glory

Pull Of The Moon

Pink Friday

| Miss You

The Olive Grove

Eleanor Rigby

Poker Face

Release

Woman

Studio

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Thrive the dance studio

Thrive the dance studio

D&L Dance Studio

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Stagelights Studio

House Of Dance

Cumberland Dance
Company

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Stagelights Studio

Spirit of Excellence
Dance Studio

Arts Edge Dance
Company
The Greater Boston

School of Dance

Cumberland Dance
Company

Arts Edge Dance
Company

House Of Dance

Studio

Code

M

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Entry
#

271

277

281

291

275

300

305

331

344

352

351

367

373

359

332

374

384

376

Routine Name

Seven Nation Army

Suit n' Tie

All for Us

End of Love

Loco

Good To Go

Girl In The Blue Dress

Feel It Still

Burn

Melancholy
Missing Person
Mother

Rock My World
Signed, Sealed,
Delivered

Dangerous

Elevator

Unsteady

Perm

Studio

Arts Edge Dance
Company

D&L Dance Studio

Thrive the dance studio

Just Dance!
Stagelights Studio
Axel Dance Academy
Jean Deluca

Performing Arts

House Of Dance

Just Dance!

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Arts Edge Dance
Company

The Greater Boston
School of Dance

Stagelights Studio

Axel Dance Academy

Cumberland Dance
Company

Dance Productions

Creative Dance

Thrive the dance studio

Studio

Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Junior

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
#

364

409

415

416

429

440

443

454

463

470

457

426

41

Routine Name

J. Cole

Sweet Dreams

Flower Garden

| Know Who | Am

Inside

Get Like Me

The Garden

Toxic

House of The Rising

Sun

Eleanor Rigby

Dream On

Control

Fire To The Rain

Studio

Thrive the dance studio

Dance Workshop

Just Dance!

Spirit of Excellence
Dance Studio

Jean Deluca
Performing Arts

Stagelights Studio

Arts Edge Dance
Company

Thrive the dance studio
House Of Dance

Just Dance!
Cumberland Dance
Company

D&L Dance Studio

Dance Productions

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
N Junior
G Senior
Teen
J Senior
Teen
K Senior
Teen
[ Senior
Teen
L Senior
Teen
A Senior
Teen
N Senior
Teen
H Senior
Teen
J Senior
Teen
D Senior
Teen
E Senior
Teen
F Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

AGE

CATEGORY #

Teen

Entry

15 Champion

Routine Name

Dancers Names

Victoria

Studio

Studio
Code

Spirit of Excellence Dance K



AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Colombo Studio
Mini 110 This is My Julia Fullam Arts Edge Dance A
Moment Company
Junior 168 Praying Analeah Axel Dance Academy B
Albernaz
Senior Teen 450 Refuse Tori Milligan Cumberland Dance D
Company

Entry # Routine Nome Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

398 Smile Arts Edge Dance Company A Senior Teen Competitive

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

88 Jack Cumberland Dance D Senior Teen Competitive
Company

114 If You See Us House Of Dance H Junior Competitive

204 Wooly Bully The Greater Boston School M Junior Competitive
of Dance

304 Addams Family = Dance Productions F Teen Intermediate

354 Nicest Kids In Cumberland Dance D Senior Teen Competitive

Town Company

417 The Confession Dance Productions F Senior Teen Intermediate




Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
76 It's Over The Greater Boston M Senior Competitive
School of Dance Teen
432  Back to Black Dance Workshop G Senior Intermediate
Teen
207  GiveltTo Me The Greater Boston M Junior Competitive

School of Dance

299 In The Middle, The Greater Boston M Senior Competitive
Somewhat Separated School of Dance Teen

351 Missing Person Arts Edge Dance A Senior Competitive
Company Teen

482  Send in the Clowns Arts Edge Dance A Senior Competitive
Company Teen

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD House Of Dance

ARTISTRY AWARD The Greater Boston School of Dance
CLASS ACT AWARD Just Dance!
PURE PASSION AWARD Thrive the dance studio

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Arts Edge Dance Company



